California should wind this program up. 
We can start by voting “No” on this measure.

SENATOR CLARK L. BRADLEY
SENATOR JOHN L. HARMER 
SENATOR H. L. RICHARDSON

FOR BONDS TO PROVIDE JUNIOR COLLEGE FACILITIES. (This act 
 provides for a bond issue of sixty-five million dollars ($65,000,000).)

AGAINST BONDS TO PROVIDE JUNIOR COLLEGE FACILITIES. (This 
act provides for a bond issue of sixty-five million dollars ($65,000,- 
000).)

(For Full Text of Measure, See Page 5, Part II)
General Analysis by the Legislative Counsel

A “Yes” vote (a vote FOR BONDS) is a

[...]

the purposes specified in Section 16724.5 of 
the Government Code, which may be used 
for the same purpose and repaid in the same 
manner whenever additional sales are made.

FOR BONDS TO PROVIDE JUNIOR COLLEGE FACILITIES. (This act 
provides for a bond issue of sixty-five million dollars ($65,000,000).)

AGAINST BONDS TO PROVIDE JUNIOR COLLEGE FACILITIES. (This 
act provides for a bond issue of sixty-five million dollars ($65,000,- 
000).)

This proposed law, by act of the Legisla­
ture passed at the 1967 Regular Session, is 
submitted to the people in accordance with